
 

 

 

Winter meeting 
programme 

 

14-16 January 2024 

UNED, Madrid 

Sunday 14 January 2024 
Arrival: Hotel Catalonia Atocha, C. de Atocha, 81, 28012 Madrid, Spain  

15:00  Check-in 

Monday 15 January 2024 
Place: UNED Faculty of Political Sciences and Sociology, C. del Obispo Trejo, 2, 28040 Madrid, Spain 

07:00  Breakfast (75’) 

08:20  Bus Hotel–UNED (35’) 

09.00 Opening of the meeting (10’) 

Where we are and what’s coming up. 
 Jani Erola 

09.10 State of Work Packages (120’) 
 10 minutes per presentation following by 10 mins of discussion. 

 Chair: Fabrizio Bernardi 

09.10 – WP1 Inequality database 
Melinda Mills and Douglas Leasure 

09.30 – WP2 Inequalities in early childhood and families 
Jani Erola 

09.50 – WP3 Educational Inequalities 
Fabrizio Bernardi 

10.10 – WP4 Inequalities in school-to-work transition 
Jan-Paul Heisig and Heike Solga 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/ES44ZvKD491TT3A18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/A5pJ3JyajqR1gPhL8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5shtVm8g1quwpLtN9


 

 

 

 

 

10.30 – WP5 Unequal mid-career trajectories 
Markus Jäntti 

10.50 – WP6 Labour market exits 
Marge Unt 

11:10  Coffee break (30’) 

11.40 Presentations (120’) 
 15 minutes per presentation following by 15 mins of discussion. 

 Chair: Ilaria Lievore 

11.40 – ‘Attitudes toward equality of outcomes and opportunities: A within-country 
analysis’  
Esa Karonen 

12.10 – ‘Education, family structure and income inequality’  
Laura Heiskala 

12.40 – ‘Selectivity and risks along educational trajectories’  
Fabrizio Bernardi 

13.10 – ‘Empirical study of occupational attainment with health, account for 
environmental inequalities’  
Melinda Mills 

13:40  Lunch (80’) 

15:00 Meeting between WPs (90’) 
 

16:30  Coffee break (30’) 

17:00 Presentations (60’)  
 15 minutes per presentation following by 15 mins of discussion 

 Chair: Manuel Valdés 

17.00 – ‘Empirical study of local environment (e.g., housing) on meeting individual’s basic 
needs, local spatial constraints’ 
Markus Jäntti 

17.30 – ‘Decomposition of between and within-country differences in the LB attainment 
and WB’ 
Jan-Paul Heisig and Carla Hornberg 

18:00  Meeting ends 

18:20  Bus UNED–Hotel 

19:50 Meeting at the Hotel lobby – Walking together to the restaurant 

20:15  Project dinner at Restaurant La Caníbal, C. de Argumosa, 28, 28012 Madrid, Spain 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/j16we2XyDCzF4W7B7


 

 

 

Tuesday 16 January 2024 
08:00  Breakfast (90’) 

09:30 Meeting between WPs (120’) 

11:30  Meeting ends  

12:00  Check-out  


	Winter meeting programme
	Sunday 14 January 2024
	Monday 15 January 2024
	Tuesday 16 January 2024
	Practical information


